Timetable – 2024-25
Year 3

	
	8.40
	9.00-10.00
	10.00-10.30
	10.30
	10.45-11:00
	11.00-12.00
	12.10-1:10
	1.10-1:30
	1.30-2.30
	2.30-3.20
	3.20

	Monday
	Morning task – handwriting, Maths review or quiz of the week.
	        Maths

	Guided Reading

	Worship
	Break
	        Spelling

	English

	Lunch 
	Quiet reading
	History
	 Art
	End of Day

	Tuesday
	
	Maths

	Guided Reading

	
	
	    Spelling                     
	English
	
	Quit reading
	
Science
Mr Maher
	PE
Mr Wyatt
2.10 – 3.10
	

	Wednesday
	
	Maths

	Guided reading

	
	
	
	English
	
	Quiet reading
	
	
Music
Mrs Newman
	
RE
[bookmark: _GoBack]Mrs Jakeman
	

	Thursday
	
	Maths

	Guided Reading

	
	
	spelling
	English
	
	Computing
	

PSHE
	

	Friday
	
	Maths

	Guided
Reading
	Italian fluency
	
	PE
11-12
	
	

English
	
2.20
Paired reading with Y1
	2.40 worship
	


		

